

Misc Execution-168 of 2023

Order dated – 17.11.2023

Today is fixed for payment and hearing.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is absent by filing a petition.

Heard. Considered.

Time prayer is allowed.

Fix 06.12.2023 for payment and hearing and filing necessary document .

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)