

Misc Execution 168 of 2023

Order dated -19.04.2024

Today is fixed for payment of Rs 21,480/- id W/A.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Hazira files on behalf of the OP.

No payment is made.

Local Bar has take a resolution, ' Not to Pass any adverse order.'

Fix 07.05.2024 for payment of Rs 21,480/- id W/A.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Class,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah  
(JO Code WB01187)

Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup>Class  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah  
(JO Code WB01187)

